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Sarah Scriven
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

sscriven@umd.edu

Stephanie Shonekan
Dean, College of Arts and Humanities

Professor, Ethnomusicology, Musicology &
Ethnomusicology

A�iliate Faculty, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

shonekan@umd.edu

Elece Smith
Program Admin Specialist, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

esmith18@umd.edu

Melissa Stevens
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

mstevens@umd.edu

Ashwini Tambe
Professor Emertia, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

atambe@umd.edu

Julia Thompson
The Harriet Tubman Department of Women, Gender,
and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

jthomp30@umd.edu

Bonnie Thornton Dill
Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Professor, American Studies

1102 Francis Scott Key Hall

 (301) 405-0949 btdill@umd.edu

Chand Venkata Durga Sepuri
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

mxchand@umd.edu
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